DWL Series Thermostatic Ultrasonic Cleaner
Product Introduction
DWL ultrasonic thermostatic cleaner is specially designed for the need to do thermostatic, ultrasonic chemical reactions, chemical
synthesis, biological drug synthesis, biological material degradation, recombination, Chinese medicine extraction, precision
instrument parts control temperature cleaning and the development of special instruments. It is unreachable by ordinary ultrasonic
waves and can meet the different experimental requirements of experimenters.
Features
1. Background light LCD
2. Microcomputer memory setting parameters
3. Adjustable power (40% - 99%)
4. Working time countdown display
5. Real time display of the actual temperature in the cleaning tank
6. Working parameter power-off memory
7. Temperature setting range of 5-90 °C
8. 1 -999min total working time setting
9. The inner and outer shell and sound reduction cover of the instrument are made of
10. High-quality stainless steel
11. The operation program of the instrument adopts single chip microcomputer software
Parameters
Heating
power (W)
Ultrasonic
power(W)
Cooling
capacity(W)
Timer
min
Inner tank
(mm)L/W/H
Set Temp.Freq.
(KHz)
Volume Cover/
basketDrainageModel (L) (°C)
DWL-10DT 650 1-999 Manual Y300*240*150 40 10 5-90 360 1200
DWL-15DT 750 1-999 Manual Y300*240*200 40 14 5-90 480 1200
DWL-22DT 1500 1-999 Manual Y500*300*150 40 22 5-90 720 1200
DWL-30DT 1800 1-999 Manual/Auto Y500*300*200 40 30 5-90 840 1200
DWL-54DT 2100 1-999 Manual/Auto Y600*300*300 40 54 5-90 1000 3600
DWL-72DT 2100 1-999 Manual/Auto Y600*400*300 40 72 5-90 1200 3600
DWL-90DT 4000 1-999 Manual/Auto Y600*500*300 40 90 5-90 1500 6000
DWL-108DT 4000 1-999 Manual/Auto Y600*600*300 40 108 5-90 1800 7200
PI